$325,000 - 1120 17th Avenue B, Seattle

MLS® #2393296

$325,000

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 685 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Capitol Hill, Seattle, WA

Discover your perfect city retreat in this
charming 1-bedroom Betsy Ross condo,
nestled on one of Capitol Hill's most
picturesque streets. This bright and quiet
corner unit, part of a historic 1928 Colonial
Revival building, feels much larger than its 685
sq ft thanks to an intelligent circular layout.
The updated kitchen features granite counters
and a Bosch induction stove, with in-unit
laundry hookups for convenience. Enjoy a cool
and comfortable home even on warm days.
With a Walk Score of 94, enjoy unparalleled
access to Trader Joe's, PCC, Seattle
University, the Hospitals, transit and more.

Built in 1928

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

2393296
$325,000
$325,000
$474

1

1

1

685

0.00

1928
Residential
Condominium
See Remarks




Status Sold

Community Information

Address 1120 17th Avenue B
Area 390 - Central Seattle
Subdivision Capitol Hill

City Seattle

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98122

Amenities

Parking None

Interior

Interior Features  French Doors, Ground Floor, Jetted Tub, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
# of Stories 4
Exterior

Exterior Features Brick

School Information

District Seattle

Additional Information

Days on Market 101

Cumulative Days on Market 101
Days on Website 5

HOA Fees $616
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



